POS PETT
1 35
2 7
3 29
4 41
5 21
6 28
7 3
8 12
9 18
10 10
11 44
12 4
13 9
14 38
15 39
16 5
17 26
18 17
19 19
20 48
21 53
22 45
23 27
24 8
25 54
26 36
27 46
28 33
29 40
30 55
31 56
32 50
33 6
34 32
35 30
36 37
37 52
38 25
39 51
40 20
POS PETT
1 24
2 11
3 22
4 59
5 58
6 34
7 57
8 42
9 23
10 43

ATLETA

ROSTAGNO LORENZO
OLIVETTI SIMONE

VOTA STEFANO
CARDELLO MATTIA
NEGRO ANDREA
BERGERETTI STEFANO
PERAUDO ALEX
JANNUZZO LUCA

MECCA CIVAT TOMMASO
BERARDO ANDREA
GIACOLETTO PAPAS MAURIZIO
VINARDI GIORGIO
CASALEGNO EDOARDO
GHINA MAURO

VERRAZ YANNICK
SEFFUSATTI STEFANO
GOZZANO MARCO
TONELLI DIEGO

CERATO IVAN

CANEPA FRANCESCO
SERRA ANTONIO
COLOMBATTO FEDERICO
GATTO DANIELE

MENSIO ENRICO
BOVERO FEDERICO
AINARDI LUCA

OSELLA BON GIANMAURO
CHIARLE GIORGIO
GINGREAU JEROME
AVONDETTO LUCA
AIRES MATTEO
BONFANTE MAURIZIO

RE FIORENTIN FERNANDO
ANTONIOLI MICHELE
ROTELLA ALESSIO
PEAQUIN GIULIO

SERRA GIUSEPPE

DE ALESSANDRI ANDREA
TRUCCERO CARLO FRANCESCO
AUDERO LORENZO

ATLETA

GARBANO FEDERICA
GASPARINI ROBERTA
CALOSSO CAMILLA
BOSCO ORNELLA
MUTTI PATRIZIA
DELPIANO SERENA
CHIARLE MELISSA
MARTELLI PATRIZIA
MONASTEROLO SARAH
MORONI ROSANNA
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VERTICAL MONTE PALON
Usseglio - 17/09/2022

PARTENZA VERTICAL: M14..99

ANNO ASS CAT

1988
1998
1995
1995
1987
1984
1986
2001
1991
1997
1976
1998
1999
2001
2001
1996
1963
1992
1999
1976
2007
1986
1988
1993
1995
1993
1962
1969
1974
1985
1963
2007
1975
1963
1994
1957
1963
1966
1952
1985
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SM30
SM20
SM25
SM25
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM20
SM30
SM25
SM45
SM20
SM20
SM20
SM20
SM25
VM55
SM30
SM20
SM45
CM

SM35
SM30
SM25
SM25
SM25
VM60
VM50
SM45
SM35
VM55
CM

SM45
VM55
SM25
VM65
VM55
VM55
VM70
SM35

COD

A160352
AO0003
TO003

A130121

A051580
A051599
RUNCARD
A140509
A120795
RUNCARD
AO013
A140467
A120795
VC004
RUNCARD
A051599
RUNCARD
T0044
A120370

TO257

A140509
A120370
T0O266
A160190
RUNCARD

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
A120682
AO0003
AO003
AO0006

SOCIETA

UISP PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ASD G.S. DES AMIS

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP USOEI VERTICAL EXPERIENCES A.S.D. APS

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP USOEI VERTICAL EXPERIENCES A.S.D. APS

FIDAL ATLETICA VERCELLI 78
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM

UISP SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

PARTENZA VERTICAL: F14..99
ANNO ASS CAT

1996
1968
1994
1961
1972
1982
2007
1956
1985
1951
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SF25
VF50
SF25
VF60
VF50
SF40
CF

VF65
SF35
VF70

COD

RUNCARD
AO003
A160352
TO092

CN007
A140358
A140541
RUNCARD
A130052

SOCIETA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

RISULTATO
00.32.41
00.32.57
00.33.57
00.34.04
00.34.44
00.34.49
00.34.52
00.36.34
00.36.50
00.37.08
00.37.28
00.37.40
00.37.56
00.38.07
00.38.37
00.39.11
00.40.15
00.40.29
00.40.43
00.41.07
00.42.00
00.42.00
00.42.32
00.43.04
00.43.23
00.43.54
00.44.02
00.44.11
00.44.29
00.44.50
00.45.32
00.46.01
00.46.02
00.46.03
00.48.52
00.49.07
00.49.43
00.51.19
00.59.18
01.02.06

RISULTATO
00.39.08
00.41.12
00.42.38
00.44.24
00.46.40
00.46.40
00.51.50
00.58.53
00.59.16

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 01.01.57

Ultima Data elaborazione: 06-10-2022 17:17:03
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